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Here you will find the menu of Avalon Bagels To Burgers in Placentia. At the moment, there are 14 dishes and
drinks on the menu. Avalon Restaurant offers a mixed dining experience, with highlights such as fresh bagels,
excellent seasonal coffee, and a warm atmosphere for breakfast. Many patrons rave about the delectable
breakfast sandwiches, particularly the gluten-free options and signature sides. However, service issues arose
during peak times, leading to reported delays and moments of frustration, particularly with one employee's
unprofessional behavior on a busy Mother's Day. Despite some inconsistencies in service and food quality, the
restaurant remains a beloved local spot for its charm and delicious menu, though attention to staff training and
food preparation is suggested for an enhanced experience.
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Avalon Bagels To Burgers Menu

Pasta

MACARONI CHEESE $5.0

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER $11.5

Toast

FRENCH TOAST $10.0

Drinks

PINEAPPLE DELIGHT $8.0

A La Carte

SESAME BAGEL CREAM CHEESE $5.2

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

SIDE OF CREAM CHEESE $2.5

Vegetarian Dishes

FRESH GARDEN SALAD $11.5
Starters

CRANBERRY TURKEY SANDWICH $12.7
From The Grill

3 CHEESE MELT $9.4
Cocktails

MANGO MADNESS $8.0

Juices

WATERMELON WONDER $8.0

Especialidades

SUPER CLUB SANDWICH $13.0

Subway Sandwiches
(15Cm)

TURKEY BREAST SANDWICH $12.0

Beverages
TROPICAL TREASURE $8.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Bread

BAGEL

Thick Signature Shakes

PEANUT BUTTER DELIGHT $7.6

Sandwiches And Pasta

CHEDDAR MELT $10.0

Burgers And Sandwiches

CHICKEN BACON AVOCADO

SANDWICH $13.5
Specialty Sandwiches
VEGETARIAN SANDWICH $12.5
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Specialty Cocktails

PEACH PERFECT $8.0
Add

SIDE OF BUTTER $1.4
Toasted

CHEDDAR BACON MELT $11.0
Lil Mangoz

SUPER CHEESE BURGER $14.0

Build Your Own Sandwich

PREMIUM HAM SANDWICH $13.0
Shakers

PEANUT BUTTER PARADE SHAKER $8.0
Spreads On A Bagel

LOX CREAM CHEESE $12.0

Beach Blends

RASPBERRY RUSH $8.0

Lunch And Dinner

Signature Burgers
GREEN CHILE CHEESEBURGER $13.0

Add On To Your Breakfast

PLAIN BAGEL/CREAM CHEESE $5.2

Grill Paninis
VEGGIE MELT $11.0

Restaurant Category
GLUTEN FREE

Premium Nova Lox
LOX RED ONION, CR CH TOMATO $12.0

Burger

JALAPENO JACK BURGER $13.0
CHEESEBURGER $12.5
Dessert

DONUT

STRAWBERRY SURPRISE $8.0

Popular Items

LOX SPREAD $6.5
REGULAR FRIES $3.7
Bagels Melts
TOMATO, BAGEL, RED ONION MELT $9.4
GREEN CHILE MELT $10.6
Side Dishes

SIDEWINDER FRIES $3.7

21y CURLY FRIES $3.7

e i"'t‘
\’ %Y FREES $3.7

Salads

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD $14.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $14.0
TUNA SALAD $14.0
SIDE SALAD $9.0
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Ingredients Used

OATMEAL
HAM
ONION
CHEESE

Omelettes

EGG, CHEDDAR, SAUSAGE
OMELETTE SANDWICH ON PLAIN
BAGEL

EGG, CHEDDAR, VEGGIES
OMELETTE SANDWICH ON PLAIN
BAGEL

EGG CHEDDAR OMELETTE
SANDWICH ON PLAIN BAGEL

EGG, CHEDDAR, HAM OMELETTE
SANDWICH ON PLAIN BAGEL

EGG, CHEDDAR, BACON
OMELETTE SANDWICH ON PLAIN
BAGEL

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
SALAD

TURKEY

BURGER

PANINI

SANDWICH

Smoothies
CRANBERRY CRAVE
VANILLA SHAKER
CHOCOLATE SHAKER
0OJ MIXER

0OJ MAGIC

OJ COOLER

$6.5

$9.0

$9.0

$8.0

$9.0

$9.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

SMOOTHIE

Breakfast Melts

EGG JACK GREEN CHILI MELT ON
EGG BAGEL

EGG CHEDDAR VEGGIES MELT
ON EGG BAGEL

EGG, CHEDDAR SAUSAGE MELT
ON EGG BAGEL.

EGG, CHEDDAR HAM MELT ON
EGG BAGEL

EGG, CHEDDAR BACON MELT ON
EGG BAGEL

EGG CHEDDAR MELT ON EGG
BAGEL

EGG, JACK, AVOCADO TOMATO
MELT ON EGG BAGEL

Bagels And Cream
Cheese

SOURDOUGH BAGEL/CREAM
CHEESE

GLAZER BAGEL CREAM CHEESE
EGG BAGEL/CREAM CHEESE

EVERYTHING BAGEL/CREAM
CHEESE

CHEESE JALAPENO BAGELI/
CREAM CHEESE

BLUEBERRY BAGEL/CREAM
CHEESE

MULTIGRAIN BAGEL/CREAM
CHEESE

GLAZER BAGEL/ICREAM CHEESE
CHEESE BAGEL/CREAM CHEESE

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$10.0

$12.0

$5.2

$5.2
$5.2

$5.2

$5.2

$5.2

$5.2

$5.2
$5.2

CINNAMON RAISIN/ICREAM CHEESE $5.2
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Sandwiches TURKEY AVOCADO PROVOLONE
SAND $13.0
MUSHROOM JACK CH ¢ o
BURGER - AVOCADO VEGGIE SANDWICH $13.0
TUNA MELT $12.0 TUNA SANDWICH $13.0
HAM MELT $12.0 BLT SANDWICH $12.0
TURKEY, BACON, SWISS BREAKFAST SANDWICH
SANDWICH ’ $12.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $13.0
TURKEY, BACON, AVOCADO
SANDWICH $13.0 BACON AVO CH BURGER $13.5

Avalon Bagels To Burgers

174 Yorba Linda Blvd, 92870, Opening Hours:

Placentia, US, United States Monday 06:30 -17:00
Tuesday 06:30 -17:00
Wednesday 06:30 -17:00
Thursday 06:30 -17:00
Friday 06:30 -17:00
Saturday 07:00 -16:00
Sunday 07:00 -16:00
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