



<u>https://menuweb.menu</u> 174 Yorba Linda Blvd, 92870, Placentia, US, United States +**17149851382 - https://www.avalonbagelstoburgers.com/**



Here you will find the <u>menu</u> of Avalon Bagels To Burgers in <u>Placentia</u>. At the moment, there are **14** dishes and drinks on the menu. Avalon Restaurant offers a mixed dining experience, with highlights such as fresh bagels, excellent seasonal coffee, and a warm atmosphere for breakfast. Many patrons rave about the delectable breakfast sandwiches, particularly the gluten-free options and signature sides. However, service issues arose during peak times, leading to reported delays and moments of frustration, particularly with one employee's unprofessional behavior on a busy Mother's Day. Despite some inconsistencies in service and food quality, the restaurant remains a beloved local spot for its charm and delicious menu, though attention to staff training and food preparation is suggested for an enhanced experience.



Pasta MACARONI CHEESE	\$5.0	Juices WATERMELON WONDER	\$8.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Especialidades SUPER CLUB SANDWICH	\$13.0
HAMBURGER	\$11.5	Subway Sandwiches	
Toast FRENCH TOAST	\$10.0	(15Cm) TURKEY BREAST SANDWICH	\$12.0
Drinks	·	Beverages	·
PINEAPPLE DELIGHT	\$8.0	TROPICAL TREASURE	\$8.0
A La Carte		Hot Drinks	
SESAME BAGEL CREAM CHEESE	\$5.2	COFFEE	
Starters & Salads		Bread BAGEL	
Side Orders		Thick Signature Shake	es
SIDE OF CREAM CHEESE	\$2.5	PEANUT BUTTER DELIGHT	\$7.6
Vegetarian Dishes		Sandwiches And Past	a
FRESH GARDEN SALAD	\$11.5	CHEDDAR MELT	\$10.0
Starters		Burgers And Sandwicl	hes
CRANBERRY TURKEY SANDWICH	\$12.7	CHICKEN BACON AVOCADO SANDWICH	\$13.5
From The Grill 3 CHEESE MELT	\$9.4	Specialty Sandwiches	\$12.5
Cocktails			
MANGO MADNESS	\$8.0		



Specialty Cocktails	\$8.0
Add SIDE OF BUTTER	\$1.4
Toasted CHEDDAR BACON MELT	\$11.0
Lil Mangoz Super cheese Burger	\$14.0
Build Your Own Sand PREMIUM HAM SANDWICH	wich \$13.0
Shakers PEANUT BUTTER PARADE SHAK	ER \$8.0
Spreads On A Bagel	\$12.0
Beach Blends RASPBERRY RUSH	\$8.0
Lunch And Dinner Signature Burgers GREEN CHILE CHEESEBURGER	\$13.0
Add On To Your Brea PLAIN BAGEL/CREAM CHEESE	kfast \$5.2
Grill Paninis	

Restaurant Category GLUTEN FREE	
Premium Nova Lox Lox red onion, cr ch tomato	\$12.0
Burger	
JALAPENO JACK BURGER	\$13.0
CHEESEBURGER	\$12.5
Dessert	
DONUT	
STRAWBERRY SURPRISE	\$8.0
Popular Items	
LOX SPREAD	\$6.5
REGULAR FRIES	\$3.7
Bagels Melts	
TOMATO, BAGEL, RED ONION MEL	Т \$9.4
GREEN CHILE MELT	\$10.6
Side Dishes	
SIDEWINDER FRIES	\$3.7
CURLY FRIES	\$3.7
FRIES	\$3.7
Salads	
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.0
TUNA SALAD	\$14.0
SIDE SALAD	\$9.0

VEGGIE MELT



Ingredients Used

\$6.5

HAM

ONION

CHEESE

Omelettes

EGG, CHEDDAR, SAUSAGE OMELETTE SANDWICH ON PLAIN BAGEL	\$9.0
EGG, CHEDDAR, VEGGIES OMELETTE SANDWICH ON PLAIN BAGEL	\$9.0
EGG CHEDDAR OMELETTE SANDWICH ON PLAIN BAGEL	\$8.0
EGG, CHEDDAR, HAM OMELETTE SANDWICH ON PLAIN BAGEL	\$9.0
EGG, CHEDDAR, BACON OMELETTE SANDWICH ON PLAIN BAGEL	\$9.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

SALAD TURKEY BURGER PANINI

SANDWICH

Smoothies

CRANBERRY CRAVE	\$8.0
VANILLA SHAKER	\$8.0

CHOCOLATE SHAKER \$8.0

OJ MIXER \$8.0

OJ MAGIC \$8.0

OJ COOLER \$8.0

SMOOTHIE

Breakfast Melts

EGG JACK GREEN CHILI MELT ON EGG BAGEL	\$12.0
EGG CHEDDAR VEGGIES MELT ON EGG BAGEL	\$12.0
EGG, CHEDDAR SAUSAGE MELT ON EGG BAGEL.	\$12.0
EGG, CHEDDAR HAM MELT ON EGG BAGEL	\$12.0
EGG, CHEDDAR BACON MELT ON EGG BAGEL	\$12.0
EGG CHEDDAR MELT ON EGG BAGEL	\$10.0
EGG, JACK, AVOCADO TOMATO MELT ON EGG BAGEL	\$12.0

Bagels And Cream Cheese

SOURDOUGH BAGEL/CREAM CHEESE	\$5.2
GLAZER BAGEL CREAM CHEESE	\$5.2
EGG BAGEL/CREAM CHEESE	\$5.2
EVERYTHING BAGEL/CREAM CHEESE	\$5.2
CHEESE JALAPENO BAGEL/ CREAM CHEESE	\$5.2
BLUEBERRY BAGEL/CREAM CHEESE	\$5.2
MULTIGRAIN BAGEL/CREAM CHEESE	\$5.2
GLAZER BAGEL/CREAM CHEESE	\$5.2
CHEESE BAGEL/CREAM CHEESE	\$5.2
CINNAMON RAISIN/CREAM CHEESE	\$5.2



Sandwiches		TURKEY AVOCADO PROVOLONE SAND	\$13.0	
	MUSHROOM JACK CH BURGER	\$13.0	AVOCADO VEGGIE SANDWICH	\$13.0
	TUNA MELT	\$12.0	TUNA SANDWICH	\$13.0
	HAM MELT	\$12.0	BLT SANDWICH	\$12.0
TURKEY, BACON, SWISS SANDWICH		\$12.0	BREAKFAST SANDWICH	
			GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$13.0
TURKEY, BACON, AVOCADO SANDWICH		\$13.0	BACON AVO CH BURGER	\$13.5

Avalon Bagels To Burgers

174 Yorba Linda Blvd, 92870, Placentia, US, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 06:30 -17:00 Tuesday 06:30 -17:00 Wednesday 06:30 -17:00 Thursday 06:30 -17:00 Friday 06:30 -17:00 Saturday 07:00 -16:00 Sunday 07:00 -16:00



